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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa £ódzkiego
£ódŸ, 9. - 10.12.2010

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2010-12-10 - 11:19 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 lat

1. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:55.56 39.90 44.89 45.47 45.30
2. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 3:07.43 43.37 48.86 48.12 47.08
3. Nowosielska Agnieszka 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:27.14 48.37 52.20 53.83 52.74
4. Kuliñska Marta 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 3:27.38 48.47 53.40 53.82 51.69
5. Nasterska Weronika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 3:28.51 48.59 53.75 53.64 52.53
6. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 3:34.81 47.66 54.33 56.37 56.45
7. Kowalczyk Karolina 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:38.54 50.26 55.87 56.82 55.59

13 - 14 lat

1. SZPUCHA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:44.26 38.10 41.95 42.28 41.93
2. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:44.57 38.15 41.67 42.58 42.17
3. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:50.43 38.45 43.68 44.35 43.95
4. PIASKOWSKA W. 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:55.19 41.36 44.41 45.24 44.18
5. WOZNICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:56.17 40.10 44.64 45.40 46.03
6. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:00.96 41.30 45.62 46.84 47.20
7. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:07.66 42.47 47.50 49.45 48.24
8. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:09.46 44.72 48.45 48.14 48.15
9. Miszewska Nikola 97 SP Meduza Pajêczno 3:43.96 50.25 57.28 58.89 57.54

15 lat i starsi

1. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.91 35.67 39.93 41.40 41.91
2. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:52.84 39.43 44.15 44.67 44.59
3. Michalak Alicja 93 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:07.77 42.41 47.39 49.13 48.84
4. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 3:24.63 45.59 51.67 53.33 54.04

Open

1. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:38.91 35.67 39.93 41.40 41.91
2. SZPUCHA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:44.26 38.10 41.95 42.28 41.93
3. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:44.57 38.15 41.67 42.58 42.17
4. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:50.43 38.45 43.68 44.35 43.95
5. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:52.84 39.43 44.15 44.67 44.59
6. PIASKOWSKA W. 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:55.19 41.36 44.41 45.24 44.18
7. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:55.56 39.90 44.89 45.47 45.30
8. WOZNICZAK PAULINA 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:56.17 40.10 44.64 45.40 46.03
9. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:00.96 41.30 45.62 46.84 47.20

10. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 3:07.43 43.37 48.86 48.12 47.08
11. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:07.66 42.47 47.50 49.45 48.24
12. Michalak Alicja 93 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 3:07.77 42.41 47.39 49.13 48.84
13. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:09.46 44.72 48.45 48.14 48.15
14. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 3:24.63 45.59 51.67 53.33 54.04
15. Nowosielska Agnieszka 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 3:27.14 48.37 52.20 53.83 52.74
16. Kuliñska Marta 98 SP Meduza Pajêczno 3:27.38 48.47 53.40 53.82 51.69
17. Nasterska Weronika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 3:28.51 48.59 53.75 53.64 52.53
18. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 3:34.81 47.66 54.33 56.37 56.45
19. Kowalczyk Karolina 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 3:38.54 50.26 55.87 56.82 55.59
20. Miszewska Nikola 97 SP Meduza Pajêczno 3:43.96 50.25 57.28 58.89 57.54

PK Marciniak Oliwia 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz3:04.45 42.41 45.71
PK Goral Marlena 98 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz3:21.78 46.35 51.46 53.24 50.73
PK Dymna Olimpia 97 UKS DZIEWI¥TKA OSiR Kalisz3:36.37 46.31 54.92 57.19 57.95


